
 

 

 

Diary Dates for January – April 2022   

 

Mon 10 Jan:  Enrolment Week - online 

Mon 17 Jan:  Martin Luther King Day 

Tue 25 Jan:           Robert Burns Day - wear tartan if possible &  

Special Scottish Menu: 

Haggis, Steak Pie, Cheese Toastie, Sponge & Custard 

Thu 27 Jan:  Holocaust Memorial Day 

 

Tue 1 Feb:  Chinese New Year : Year of the Tiger  

Tue 8 Feb:  Safer Internet Day - All Fun & Games? 

Thu 10 Feb:            Scottish Poetry Comp - Class Finalists 

Fri 11 Feb:  Holiday 

Mon 14 Feb:  Holiday                                               

Tue 15 Feb:  Inservice Day 

Wed 15 Feb:  Pupils return to school 

Thu 17 Feb:   Random Act Of Kindness Day 

Mon 22 Feb:  Fairtrade Fortnight begins 

Tue 22 Feb:  Thinking Day 

 

Tue 1 Mar:  Shrove Tuesday (Pancake Day)  

Thu 3 Mar:   World Book Day (25 years)  

Wk beg 14 Mar: Food for Thought Week  

Fri 18 Mar:   Comic Relief Day 

Tue 22 Mar:  World Water Day (Global Goal 6) 

Fri 25 Mar:  Reports out 

Wk beg 28 Mar: Parents’ Meetings                          

 

Close Friday 1 April and reopen Tuesday 19 April 
 


